FATTORIA SOCIALE
1 BOSCO DI MUSEIS
2 ACERO ROSSO
3 AL CASALE
4 COUNTRY EDEN
5 IL GIRASOLE
6 IL MELOGRANO
7 ILPONTE
8 LA CONTRADA DELL'OCA
9 LAPECORA NERA
10 MOLIN NOVACCO
11 ORTOGOLOSO
12 PRIMO CAMPO
13 RONCO ALBINA
14 SOTTOSOPRA
15 TINA
16 LAVOLPE SOTTO | GELSI
17 LAVITE E I TRALCI
18 DOPO DI NOI
19 ILTAGLIAMENTO
20 LONDERO
21 SOT I MILUCARS
22 ISOLA VERDE
23 VASULMUS
24 LE FORNACI DEL ZARNIC
25 PARCO DI SAN FLORIANO
26 IL GIARNINO DEL CHIOSTRO
27 VIRGINIA RANCH
28 SAN GREGORIO
29 VIVIANA
30 ALTURE DI POLAZZO
31 TERRE DI AGANE
32 VILLA RUBINI
33 MONTE DEL RE
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COMUNE
Cercivento

Sacile

Codroipo
Monrupino
Pinzano al Tagliamento
Reana del Rojale
Prata di Pordenone
Fanna

Ovaro

Aiello del Friuli
Budoia

Aiello del Friuli
Cividale del Friuli
Tramonti di Sotto

San Giorgio della Richinvelda

Casarsa della Delizia
Pordenone

Talmassons
Spilimbergo

Gemona

Moruzzo

Montenars

Colloredo di Montalbano
Rivignano Teor

S, Giovanni di Polcenigo
Cividale

Precenicco

Aviano

Muggia

Fogliano Redipuglia
Pinzano al Tagliamento
Cividale del Friuli

San Pietro al Natisone
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0433778822

3666155798

3382388290
3485149414
3333857566
3487996137
3283109902
3498788969
3385466702

0432997447
3337125434

3487902632
3292955043
3401199775
3336703694

0434870949

3388145174
3335734905

042740392

3493392511
3387184642
3402274311
3206367558
3394676695
3318913299
3397245085
3484441464
3381951729

3384023069

3343406483
3333857566
3929555589
3335888670

MAIL
info@boscodimuseis.org

agriturismo@acerorosso.net

info@alcasale.eu

omar.repen@libero.it

fattoria@valerianoanticadimora.it

negozio@coopilmelograno.it

info@fattoriasocialeilponte.it

lacontradadelloca@gmail.com

casolare.ronc@libero.it

arcanovacco@libero.it

info@ortogoloso.it

primocampo®@libero.it

info@roncoalbina.it

nfo@sottosoprafvg.it

faustolenarduzzi@libero.it

lavolpe@ilpiccoloprincipe.pn.it

salvador valerio@alice.it

lorena.luce@gmail.com

azienda@isspilimbergo.gov.it

agriturismolondero@gmail.com
aldivadeldo®@libero.it
info@altulin.com

vasulmus@asino.fvg.it

nfo@Ilefornacidelzarnic.it

info@parcosanfloriano.it

info@ilgiardinodelchiostro.com

nfo@virginiaranch.it

mcipolat@tiscali.it

nfo@vivianafattoriasociale.it

info@parcorurale.it

a.pognici@gmail.com

fattoriarubini@gmail.com

info@agriturismomontedelre.it
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